

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

## LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai	Thamarankottai

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

(NBRONGNODDAT)

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.





Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

## LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai	Karambayam

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

MBRON 20 550 for

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.





Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

#### LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai	Enathy

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

UBRONNANDATAT23

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.





Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

# LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai	Rajamadam

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

(NBADONAD DOOT)

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.





Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

# LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai	Nattusalai

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

(NBARNANSDAT)

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.





Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

# LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai	Nambivayal

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

(NBARNANSDAT)

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.





Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur.

19.09.2023

# LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre if functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health Centre
Thanjavur	Thanjavur	Pattukottai MPTY	Pattukottai UPHC

This certificate is issued for submitting the Application for the "NABL Medical Entry Level Testing M (EL) T Labs Program.

(NBRONGNODDAT)

Deputy Director of Health Services, Thanjavur District.

